
Utah Real Estate Licensing...
By the Numbers

Active Real Estate Agent Licensees in
Utah according to Utah.gov
(as of 8/18/15)

Required education hours to get a real
estate license

11,489

120hrs.

Minimum age to apply for a
license

Total amount of licensing fees paid to
the division of real estate

Passing score on the
state exam

State exam fee paid to
testing facility

Number of testing facilities
in Utah (Draper & Ogden,
nearby Pocatello, Grand
Junction and Las Vegas)

Days a student has to apply for a
license after passing the exam

18yrs.

$152

70%

$66

2

90

Visit our Website for more Licensing Information!      www.agentprofessor.com

http://www.agentprofessor.com

